
25. Itterer Herbstlauf  - 28.09.2024 - ERGEBNISLISTE 
      

WU6 Jg 2019-2024 230 m Start:13:00 Uhr (Lauf 1)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 473 Marx Isabella 2019 TS Wörgl 00:47.2  

2 221 Larch Xena 2019 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 00:48.2  

3 216 Fuchs Julia 2020 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:07.2  

4 301 Oberhofer Leonie 2021 LG-Decker Itter 01:19.7  

5 201 Schmiederer Rebecca 2020 LG-Decker Itter 01:29.0  

6 139 
Exenberger Vaiana 
Melody 

2020 LG-Decker Itter 01:56.2  

7 474 Marx Sophia 2022 TS Wörgl 02:43.5  

       

MU6 Jg 2019-2024 230 m Start:13:10 Uhr (Lauf 2)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 422 Knittel Lian 2019 SG Wattens 00:55.2  

2 462 Hofmann Emir 2019 TRI-X-Kufstein 00:55.7  

3 224 Mayr Levi 2020 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 00:58.4  

4 485 Maurer Marinus 2020 TuS Bad Aibling 01:02.4  

5 174 Grafl Valentin 2020 LG-Decker Itter 01:04.2  

6 228 Rommel Felix 2019 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:04.7  

7 238 Unterberger Jakob 2021 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 01:18.4  

8 177 Kempe Oskar 2020 LG-Decker Itter 01:22.2  

9 200 Schmiederer Manuel 2021 LG-Decker Itter 03:32.7  

       

WU8 Jg 2017-2018 600 m Start:13:20 Uhr (Lauf 3)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 481 Schröder Elise 2017 TSV Brannenburg 02:17.6  

2 461 Gyetvan Anna 2017 TRI-X-Kufstein 02:31.6  

3 225 Mayr Liah 2018 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:34.6  

4 464 Naschberger Mariella 2018 TRI-X-Kufstein 02:35.4  

5 181 Maier Greta 2017 LG-Decker Itter 02:35.8  

6 142 Feller Ella 2017 LG-Decker Itter 02:59.1  

7 185 Oberhofer Marie 2017 LG-Decker Itter 03:02.8  

8 236 Sulzenbacher Sophia 2018 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 03:09.8  

9 237 Unterberger Christina 2018 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 03:30.3  

10 433 Stingl Eszter 2018 SG Wattens 04:39.6  

       

MU8 Jg 2017-2018 600 m Start:13:30 Uhr (Lauf 4)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 6 Gastl Andreas 2018 LG-Decker Itter 02:17.9  

2 486 Maurer Maximilian 2017 TuS Bad Aibling 02:18.9  

3 480 Schmidberger Moritz 2017 TSV Brannenburg 02:19.2  

4 217 Fuchs Paul 2017 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:20.4  

5 231 Sammer Matti 2018 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:29.2  

6 451 Baumgartner Raphael 2017 Tri & Run Thiersee 02:36.4  

7 229 Rommel Paul 2018 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:38.4  

8 245 Beikircher Leon 2018 LLC Walchsee 02:43.9  

9 291 Vollgger Andreas 2017 SC LT Breitenbach 02:51.2  

10 203 Schumi Emilian 2018 LG-Decker Itter 03:05.4  

       

WU10 Jg 2015-2016 600 m Start:13:40 Uhr (Lauf 5)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 7 Herrlich Holly 2015 TRI-X-Kufstein 02:01.9  

2 286 Kreuzer Emma 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 02:12.7  

3 211 Bichler Maria 2015 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:14.2  



4 186 Pockenauer Anna 2016 LG-Decker Itter 02:17.9  

5 179 Leitner Anna 2015 LG-Decker Itter 02:23.4  

6 205 Tipelius Emma 2016 LG-Decker Itter 02:31.4  

7 452 Baumgartner Vera 2016 Tri & Run Thiersee 02:34.9  

8 465 Naschberger Valentina 2015 TRI-X-Kufstein 02:40.7  

9 222 Manzl Anna 2016 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 02:58.4  

10 199 Schipflinger Theresa 2016 LG-Decker Itter 02:58.5  

11 431 Steinlechner Lara 2016 SG Wattens 03:18.7  

       

MU10 Jg 2015-2016 600 m Start:13:50 Uhr (Lauf 6)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 8 Öfner Raphael 2015 Wildermieming 01:53.2  

2 159 Fuchs Simon 2015 LG-Decker Itter 01:54.2  

3 242 Beikircher Ben 2016 LLC Walchsee 01:56.9  

4 266 Arzberger David 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 02:00.7  

5 458 Thaler Jonas 2016 Tri & Run Thiersee 02:01.2  

6 265 Aigner Philip 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 02:03.2  

7 158 Fuchs Luca 2015 LG-Decker Itter 02:03.4  

8 255 Mertin Mauro 2016 LLC Walchsee 02:03.5  

9 272 Ehrlenbach Erik 2015 SC LT Breitenbach 02:09.2  

10 456 Pirchmoser Elias 2015 Tri & Run Thiersee 02:11.9  

11 106 Huber Maximillian 2015 Brixen i. Tal 02:12.9  

12 436 Stingl Tamas 2016 SG Wattens 03:43.4  

       

WU12 Jg 2013-2014 1200 m Start:14:00 Uhr (Lauf 7)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 9 Thaler Lara 2013 Tri & Run Thiersee 04:07.3  

2 264 Adamer Johanna 2013 SC LT Breitenbach 04:21.1  

3 235 Seisl Sarah Marie 2013 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 04:30.8  

4 294 Pletzenauer Katja 2014 SC LT Breitenbach 04:44.8  

5 232 Sammer Paula 2013 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 04:53.6  

6 274 Ehrlenbach Naja 2013 SC LT Breitenbach 04:58.3  

ea 137 Exenberger Magdalena 2014 LG-Decker Itter 04:58.3  

8 307 Ager Juliane 2013 LG-Decker Itter 05:04.5  

9 254 Mertin Elena 2013 LLC Walchsee 05:06.5  

10 470 Troger Elisabeth 2013 TRI-X-Kufstein 05:07.3  

11 401 Vollgger Marlies 2014 SC LT Breitenbach 05:24.3  

12 463 Mayr Julia 2014 TRI-X-Kufstein 05:39.8  

13 223 Manzl Lena 2014 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 05:56.8  

14 421 Kircher Sophia 2013 SG Wattens 06:25.3  

15 302 Pirchmoser Laura 2013 Team Tirol 06:35.3  

       

MU12 Jg 2013-2014 1200 m Start:14:15 Uhr (Lauf 8)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 10 Schmidberger Emil 2013 TSV Brannenburg 03:54.7  

2 457 Pirchmoser Manuel 2013 Tri & Run Thiersee 04:01.7  

3 173 Gems Samuel 2013 LG-Decker Itter 04:18.4  

4 444 Bolom Felix 2013 SV Brixlegg LA 04:30.7  

5 298 Sappl Alexander 2013 SC LT Breitenbach 04:37.7  

6 489 Wurzrainer Matthias 2013 LG-Decker Itter 04:37.9  

7 210 Ager Simon 2013 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 04:44.2  

       

WU14 Jg 2011-2012 2100 m Start:14:30 Uhr (Lauf 9)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 11 Neuwirt Julia 2012 SK Völs 08:04.3  

2 250 Geisler Lena 2012 LLC Walchsee 08:25.8  

3 204 Steindl Mariella 2011 LG-Decker Itter 08:33.3  



4 443 Gabl-Waas Philomena 2012 SK Völs 08:43.3  

5 484 Thaler Nina 2012 TU Raika Schwaz 09:13.1  

6 453 Busch Sofie 2012 Tri & Run Thiersee 09:14.1  

7 459 Altmann Mirjam 2012 TRI-X-Kufstein 09:43.8  

8 244 Beikircher Laura 2012 LLC Walchsee 10:01.1  

9 479 Schmidberger Lotta 2011 TSV Brannenburg 10:21.3  

10 472 Buhl Stella 2011 TS Wörgl 10:41.1  

11 277 
Freudenschuss 
Florentina 

2011 SC LT Breitenbach 11:09.8  

12 256 Egger Julia 2012 LRL Söllandl 12:32.0  

13 257 Niederacher Ronja 2012 LRL Söllandl 12:32.5  

14 434 Stingl Eva 2012 SG Wattens 19:39.8  

       

MU14 Jg 2011-2012 2100 m Start:14:30 Uhr (Lauf 9)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 12 Thaler Noah 2011 Tri & Run Thiersee 07:36.8  

2 240 Weißbacher Benedikt 2012 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 07:52.1  

3 253 Mayr Linus 2012 LLC Walchsee 08:16.6  

4 483 Hausegger Maximilian 2012 TU Raika Schwaz 08:40.1  

5 149 Fuchs Felix 2011 LG-Decker Itter 10:45.6  

       

WU16 Jg 2009-2010 2100 m Start:14:30 Uhr (Lauf 9)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 13 Gems Lena 2010 LG-Decker Itter 08:02.6  

2 405 Weinmayer Juliane 2010 SC LT Breitenbach 08:05.8  

3 460 Altmann Sophie 2010 TRI-X-Kufstein 08:26.6  

4 243 Beikircher Isabel 2010 LLC Walchsee 08:40.3  

5 248 Fischbacher Julia 2009 LLC Walchsee 09:14.8  

6 448 Liesner Sarah 2009 SV Brixlegg LA 09:17.1  

7 220 Kühleitner Hanna 2009 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 09:27.1  

8 469 Troger Anna 2010 TRI-X-Kufstein 09:38.6  

9 230 Sammer Lilly 2009 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 09:58.3  

       

MU16 Jg 2009-2010 2100 m Start:14:30 Uhr (Lauf 9)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 146 Freitag Emilio 2009 LG-Decker Itter 06:53.9  

2 14 Soldner Sebastian 2009 TSV Brannenburg 06:59.1  

3 133 Braunegger Leonard 2009 LG-Decker Itter 07:06.3  

4 197 Schipflinger Jonas 2010 LG-Decker Itter 08:12.1  

5 441 Gastl Jakob 2009 LG-Decker Itter 08:24.1  

       

WU18 Jg 2007-2008 5 km Start:16:15 Uhr (Lauf 10)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 15 Sapl Magdalena 2007 SC LT Breitenbach 23:24.3  

2 219 Höck Anna 2007 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 28:38.0  

       

MU18 Jg 2007-2008 5 km Start:16:15 Uhr (Lauf 10)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 147 Freitag Fernando 2008 LG-Decker Itter 17:30.8  

2 16 Pfurtscheller Sebastian 2007 SG Wattens 24:02.5  

       

WU20 Jg 2005-2006 5 km Start:16:15 Uhr (Lauf 10)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 482 Walter Sarah 2006 TSV Brannenburg 19:21.8  

 
 

 

      



W20 Jg 1995-2004 5 km Start:16:15 Uhr (Lauf 10)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 19 Krepper Elisabeth 2004 SK Rueckenwind 00:18:18.0  

2 175 Hrnecek Alina 2002 LG-Decker Itter 00:20:35.8  

3 262 Maurer Sabrina 1997 PTSV Rosenheim 00:21:46.3  

4 136 Exenberger Christina 1998 LG-Decker Itter 00:22:17.3  

5 419 Hülsbusch Lena 2001 SG Wattens 00:25:20.2  

6 189 Pötsch Franziska 1998 LG-Decker Itter 00:26:31.5  

7 437 Tirler Laura 1997 SG Wattens 00:26:38.2  

       

M20 Jg 1995-2004 10 km Start:16:15 Uhr (Lauf 11)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 20 Bindhammer Alexander 2001 LG-Decker Itter 00:34:11.2  

2 276 Feuersinger Samuel 2001 SC LT Breitenbach 00:38:02.2  

3 192 Rabl Simon 1999 LG-Decker Itter 00:38:51.4  

4 281 Ingruber Christoph 1997 SC LT Breitenbach 00:39:44.9  

5 190 Rabl Markus 2002 LG-Decker Itter 00:41:30.9  

       

W30 Jg 1985-1994 5 km Start:16:15 Uhr (Lauf 10)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 1 Exenberger Sabrina 1992 LG-Decker Itter 00:18:54.8  

2 284 Kinna Sonja 1990 SC LT Breitenbach 00:19:22.5  

3 202 Schroll Eva 1990 LG-Decker Itter 00:20:04.3  

4 311 Ghelmez Laura-Nicoleta 1991 LG-Decker Itter 00:20:07.4  

5 239 Unterberger Sabrina 1988 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 00:21:01.0  

6 170 Fuchs Stefanie 1986 LG-Decker Itter 00:25:11.7  

       

M30 Jg 1985-1994 10 km Start:16:15 Uhr (Lauf 11)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 182 Matt Dominik 1991 LG-Decker Itter 00:33:52.6  

2 22 Hechenblaikner Michael 1993 SV Brixlegg LA 00:35:17.2  

3 487 Kraißer Marco 1986 vereinslos 00:35:37.4  

4 308 Schumacher Sebastian 1991 TSV Brannenburg 00:37:20.7  

5 288 Lindorfer Thomas 1994 SC LT Breitenbach 00:37:53.2  

6 406 Wolf Lukas 1994 SC LT Breitenbach 00:38:54.2  

7 280 Huber Andreas 1986 SC LT Breitenbach 00:39:33.4  

       

W40 Jg 1975-1984 5 km Start:16:15 Uhr (Lauf 10)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 23 Steiner Jutta 1980 SC LT Breitenbach 00:21:35.5  

2 268 Arzberger Monika 1984 SC LT Breitenbach 00:22:00.3  

3 310 Grzych Malgorzata 1980 Schwoich 00:22:31.8  

4 478 Blersch Anja 1979 TSV Brannenburg 00:22:53.3  

5 275 Ehrlenbach Silvia 1980 SC LT Breitenbach 00:24:32.8  

6 428 Rammer Sonja 1975 SG Wattens 00:25:03.5  

7 132 Braunegger Angelika 1976 LG-Decker Itter 00:25:12.8  

8 141 Feller Christine 1983 LG-Decker Itter 00:31:12.2  

9 303 Pirchmoser Alexandra 1975 Team Tirol 00:41:15.4  

       

M40 Jg 1975-1984 10 km Start:16:15 Uhr (Lauf 11)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 2 Latimer James 1977 SK Rueckenwind 00:33:50.8  

2 135 Eisel Wolfgang 1984 LG-Decker Itter 00:36:01.04  

3 251 Geisler Samuel 1984 LLC Walchsee 00:36:55.1  

4 178 Knaubert Markus 1976 LG-Decker Itter 00:40:51.2  

5 246 Beikircher Markus 1979 LLC Walchsee 00:41:19.4  

6 289 Luchetta Patric 1978 SC LT Breitenbach 00:42:06.9  



7 305 Geisler Michael 1977 SG Wattens 00:42:12.6  

8 438 Waibl Manfred 1975 SG Wattens 00:43:12.6  

9 252 Jäger Georg 1982 LLC Walchsee 00:43:52.6  

10 172 Gems Bernhard 1979 LG-Decker Itter 00:43:56.6  

11 309 Grzych Pawel 1978 Schwoich 00:44:02.1  

12 184 Möderl Michael 1978 LG-Decker Itter 00:44:25.1  

13 295 Pletzenauer Robert 1981 SC LT Breitenbach 00:45:15.9  

14 304 Sammer Gerhard 1981 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 00:45:39.9  

15 287 Liesner Raphael 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 00:46:48.1  

16 138 Exenberger Markus 1979 LG-Decker Itter 00:47:19.1  

17 206 Winterauer Hans 1975 LG-Decker Itter 00:47:59.1  

18 293 Platzer Gunter 1976 SC LT Breitenbach 00:49:16.9  

19 198 Schipflinger Sebastian 1982 LG-Decker Itter 00:51:43.1  

       

W50 Jg 1965-1974 5 km Start:16:15 Uhr (Lauf 10)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 25 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 00:22:12.3  

2 127 Mammet Nathalie 1971 LC-Niederwies-Kössen 00:23:43.5  

3 126 Eder Marion 1971 LC-Niederwies-Kössen 00:24:20.3  

4 261 Maurer Gerlinde 1966 PTSV Rosenheim 00:26:42.2  

5 258 Kraml Cornelia 1972 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:26:51.0  

6 449 Reisigl-Moser Tina 1969 SV Brixlegg LA 00:29:11.0  

7 445 Eberharter Alexandra 1966 SV Brixlegg LA 00:29:29.5  

8 176 Hrnecek Martina 1972 LG-Decker Itter 00:30:23.2  

       

M50 Jg 1965-1974 10 km Start:16:15 Uhr (Lauf 11)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 26 Staiger Eckhard 1973 PTSV Rosenheim 00:37:46.9  

2 282 Innerbichler Franz 1972 SC LT Breitenbach 00:43:16.6  

3 191 Rabl Paul 1969 LG-Decker Itter 00:44:33.4  

4 270 Aufinger Thomas 1968 SC LT Breitenbach 00:46:17.9  

5 128 Adl Erich 1968 LC-Sport Ossi 00:46:25.1  

6 110 Brandmayr Christian 1967 Laufgruppe Dienstag 00:52:36.3  

7 140 Fahringer Thomas 1965 LG-Decker Itter 00:52:36.9  

       

W60 Jg 1955-1964 5 km Start:16:15 Uhr (Lauf 10)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 143 Feller Helga 1963 LG-Decker Itter 00:34:19.7  

2 27 Oberhofer Renate 1959 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 00:36:12.9  

3 306 Hirner Gabriele 1964 LG-Decker Itter 00:43:32.9  

       

M60 Jg 1955-1964 10 km Start:16:15 Uhr (Lauf 11)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 442 Reiter Franz 1962 SK Rueckenwind 00:39:57.2  

2 134 
De Leòn Solano Eddy 
Raùl 

1963 LG-Decker Itter 00:40:22.9  

3 28 Moysey Peter 1963 SC LT Breitenbach 00:41:13.7  

4 194 Resch Hubert 1964 LG-Decker Itter 00:42:17.7  

5 471 Baumann Franz 1957 TS Wörgl 00:48:29.3  

6 125 Prem Joesf 1962 Laufgruppe Dienstag 00:52:34.3  

7 446 Eberharter Josef 1956 SV Brixlegg LA 00:53:19.6  

       

W70+ Jg 1924-1954 5 km Start:16:15 Uhr (Lauf 10)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 29 
Pratt Georgina 
Francesca 

1953 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 0:25:16  

2 263 Rothenberger Karin 1952 PTSV Rosenheim 0:33:51  



3 260 Spira Irina 1944 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 0:39:25  

       

M70+ Jg 1924-1954 5 km Start:16:15 Uhr (Lauf 10)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 279 Hollaus Hans 1953 SC LT Breitenbach 0:24:46  

2 30 Oberhofer Ferdinand 1954 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 0:36:13  

3 259 Puckl Franz 1935 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 0:55:12  

       

HCW Jg 1924-2024 600 m Start:13:40 Uhr (Lauf 5)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 425 Mund Angelina 1999 SG Wattens 02:28.7  

2 3 Unterwurzacher Dagmar 1976 SG Wattens 02:37.4  

3 409 Bichlmair Sabrina 1995 SG Wattens 03:00.7  

4 417 Heiss Liselotte 1987 SG Wattens 03:01.9  

5 407 Auer Daniela 1993 SG Wattens 03:15.9  

6 427 Rammer Anna 2002 SG Wattens 03:27.7  

7 416 Heiss Angelika 1964 SG Wattens 04:21.2  

8 424 Mathoi Silvia 1967 SG Wattens 04:42.9  

9 439 Waibl Valentina 2013 SG Wattens 06:31.9  

10 435 Stingl Mileya 2020 SG Wattens 06:36.6  

HCM Jg 1924-2024 600 m Start:13:40 Uhr (Lauf 6)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 4 Stütz Daniel 2000 SG Wattens 01:57.4  

2 415 Haissl Alexander 1986 SG Wattens 02:08.7  

3 412 Ebner Markus 1997 SG Wattens 02:25.4  

4 430 Schneeweiss Sören 1996 SG Wattens 02:41.9  

5 426 Pfurtscheller Maximilian 2012 SG Wattens 02:46.9  

6 423 Mairer Tobias 1991 SG Wattens 02:51.9  

7 408 Bichlmair Patrick 1994 SG Wattens 02:59.2  

8 414 Gruszka Bernhard 1974 SG Wattens 03:17.4  

9 411 Corazza Martin 1971 SG Wattens 04:17.4  

10 418 Hochmuth Markus 1969 SG Wattens 04:51.2  

11 420 Kircher Matthias 2013 SG Wattens 06:09.4  

       

ELW Jg 1965-2004 5 km Start:16:15 Uhr (Lauf 10)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 19 Krepper Elisabeth 2004 SK Rueckenwind 0:18:18  

2 1 Exenberger Sabrina 1992 LG-Decker Itter 0:18:54  

3 284 Kinna Sonja 1990 SC LT Breitenbach 0:19:22  

4 311 Ghelmez Laura-Nicoleta 1991 LG-Decker Itter 0:20:07  

5 175 Hrnecek Alina 2002 LG-Decker Itter 0:20:35  

6 239 Unterberger Sabrina 1988 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 0:21:01  

7 23 Steiner Jutta 1980 SC LT Breitenbach 0:21:35  

8 262 Maurer Sabrina 1997 PTSV Rosenheim 0:21:46  

9 268 Arzberger Monika 1984 SC LT Breitenbach 0:22:00  

10 25 Knapp Andrea 1971 LG-Decker Itter 0:22:12  

11 136 Exenberger Christina 1998 LG-Decker Itter 0:22:17  

12 310 Grzych Malgorzata 1980 Schwoich 0:22:31  

13 478 Blersch Anja 1979 TSV Brannenburg 0:22:53  

14 127 Mammet Nathalie 1971 LC-Niederwies-Kössen 0:23:43  

15 126 Eder Marion 1971 LC-Niederwies-Kössen 0:24:20  

16 275 Ehrlenbach Silvia 1980 SC LT Breitenbach 0:24:32  

17 428 Rammer Sonja 1975 SG Wattens 0:25:03  

18 170 Fuchs Stefanie 1986 LG-Decker Itter 0:25:11  

19 132 Braunegger Angelika 1976 LG-Decker Itter 0:25:12  

20 419 Hülsbusch Lena 2001 SG Wattens 0:25:20  

21 189 Pötsch Franziska 1998 LG-Decker Itter 0:26:31  



22 437 Tirler Laura 1997 SG Wattens 0:26:38  

23 261 Maurer Gerlinde 1966 PTSV Rosenheim 0:26:42  

24 258 Kraml Cornelia 1972 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 0:26:51  

25 449 Reisigl-Moser Tina 1969 SV Brixlegg LA 0:29:11  

26 445 Eberharter Alexandra 1966 SV Brixlegg LA 0:29:29  

27 176 Hrnecek Martina 1972 LG-Decker Itter 0:30:23  

28 141 Feller Christine 1983 LG-Decker Itter 0:31:12  

29 303 Pirchmoser Alexandra 1975 Team Tirol 0:41:15  

       

ELM Jg 1965-2004 10 km Start:16:15 Uhr (Lauf 11)   

Rang Snr Name Jg Verein Zeit  

1 2 Latimer James 1977 SK Rueckenwind 33:50.8  

2 182 Matt Dominik 1991 LG-Decker Itter 33:52.6  

3 20 Bindhammer Alexander 2001 LG-Decker Itter 34:11.2  

4 22 Hechenblaikner Michael 1993 SV Brixlegg LA 35:17.2  

5 487 Kraißer Marco 1986 vereinslos 35:37.4  

6 135 Eisel Wolfgang 1984 LG-Decker Itter 36:01.04  

7 251 Geisler Samuel 1984 LLC Walchsee 36:55.1  

8 308 Schumacher Sebastian 1991 TSV Brannenburg 37:20.7  

9 26 Staiger Eckhard 1973 PTSV Rosenheim 37:46.9  

10 288 Lindorfer Thomas 1994 SC LT Breitenbach 37:53.2  

11 276 Feuersinger Samuel 2001 SC LT Breitenbach 38:02.2  

12 192 Rabl Simon 1999 LG-Decker Itter 38:51.4  

13 406 Wolf Lukas 1994 SC LT Breitenbach 38:54.2  

14 280 Huber Andreas 1986 SC LT Breitenbach 39:33.4  

15 281 Ingruber Christoph 1997 SC LT Breitenbach 39:44.9  

16 178 Knaubert Markus 1976 LG-Decker Itter 40:51.2  

17 246 Beikircher Markus 1979 LLC Walchsee 41:19.4  

18 190 Rabl Markus 2002 LG-Decker Itter 41:30.9  

19 289 Luchetta Patric 1978 SC LT Breitenbach 42:06.9  

20 305 Geisler Michael 1977 SG Wattens 42:12.6  

21 438 Waibl Manfred 1975 SG Wattens 43:12.6  

22 282 Innerbichler Franz 1972 SC LT Breitenbach 43:16.6  

23 252 Jäger Georg 1982 LLC Walchsee 43:52.6  

24 172 Gems Bernhard 1979 LG-Decker Itter 43:56.6  

25 309 Grzych Pawel 1978 Schwoich 44:02.1  

26 184 Möderl Michael 1978 LG-Decker Itter 44:25.1  

27 191 Rabl Paul 1969 LG-Decker Itter 44:33.4  

28 295 Pletzenauer Robert 1981 SC LT Breitenbach 45:15.9  

29 304 Sammer Gerhard 1981 LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten 45:39.9  

30 270 Aufinger Thomas 1968 SC LT Breitenbach 46:17.9  

31 128 Adl Erich 1968 LC-Sport Ossi 46:25.1  

32 287 Liesner Raphael 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 46:48.1  

33 138 Exenberger Markus 1979 LG-Decker Itter 47:19.1  

34 206 Winterauer Hans 1975 LG-Decker Itter 47:59.1  

35 293 Platzer Gunter 1976 SC LT Breitenbach 49:16.9  

36 198 Schipflinger Sebastian 1982 LG-Decker Itter 51:43.1  

37 110 Brandmayr Christian 1967 Laufgruppe Dienstag 52:36.3  

38 140 Fahringer Thomas 1965 LG-Decker Itter 52:36.9  

   
 


